

Payal Gold Pvt. Ltd. participates in IIJS Signature Show 2020.



Mumbai, Mar 18, 2020 (Issuewire.com) - <u>Payal Gold Pvt. Ltd.</u> participates in the 13th Edition of IIJS Signature Show 2020 - India's top-of-the-line jewellery exhibition.

Payal Gold Pvt. Ltd. is elated by its presence at IIJS Signature Show 2020 that was held in Bombay Exhibition Centre, Mumbai from 13th to 16th February 2020.

IIJS Signature is India's finest jewellery show that exhibits the best jewellery collections by the country's



leading manufacturers. Being an annual phenomenon, the agenda of this show is to display jewellery products of the highest standards in terms of design, craftsmanship and finish.

There were about 700+ exhibitors which makes this an ideal platform to help exhibitors explore different sourcing opportunities and develop additional contacts. The show is supported by the Ministry of Commerce.

The CEO of Payal Gold Pvt Ltd., Mr Rushabh Sanghvi was completely gratified with this initiation. "Every year at IJJS Signature, we showcase new designs and innovations in our entire jewellery segment. This year, we have received positive responses on our newly launched categories like Meenakari, Turkish, Rose Gold, Swarovski Studded Jewellery, Singapore Chains, Bombay Fancy & CNC Bangles. IJJS Signature Show is a very important platform for us, as it provides an opportunity to meet retailers from different parts of India, adding the most value and invaluable feedback to improve."

About (Boilerplate) -

Being one of the largest wholesalers in the country, Payal Gold Pvt. Ltd. is constantly raising the bar to render superior quality and design innovation in the G&J domain. Their excellence in delivering outstanding customer service and support to the jewellers surely grabbed the attention of many business ventures and participants in IIJS Signature.

Media Contact

Payal Gold

onlinesupport@payalgold.com

022-22445566

195/197, 2nd Floor, Shanti Plaza, Kalbadevi Road, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002

Source : Payal Gold

See on IssueWire